Course

i

27476
27474

27477
27473
27478
27476
27470
24692
28304
28559
28560
24692
27474
28562

27473
28563

Date

5-Oct-21
5-Oct-21

7-Oct-21

7-Oct-21
19-Oct-21
19-Oct-21
19-Oct-21
21-Oct-21
21-Oct-21
21-Oct-21
21-Oct-21
26-Oct-21
26-Oct-21
26-Oct-21

28-Oct-21
28-Oct-21

RE’A

I TAGINING SO7

RTI12 October 2021 Training Calendar
Please register in PLZ by going to http://myapps.microsoft.com

Time

3:30pm-4:30pm
2:30pm-3:45pm

3:30pm-4:3pm

2:30pm-3:30pm
3:30pm-4:30pm
4:30pm-5:30pm
2:30pm-4:30pm
3:30pm-5:30pm
2:30pm-3:45pm
3:30pm-5:30pm
4:30pm-6:30pm
3:30pm-5:30pm
2:30pm-3:45pm
3:30pm-5:30pm

2:30pm-3:30pm
4:30pm-6:30pm

EdPlan RTI? Intervention Logging
Edgenuity MyPath: Monitoring Student Progress

and Data

Course Title

EdPlan RTI? Fidelity Checks
Edgenuity: Pathblazer RTI?

EdPlan Updating RTI? Plans: SANS, Intervention

Tools, PM Tools (Refresher)

EdPlan RTI? Intervention Logging
Introduction to Edgenuity: MyPath (New Users)
EdPlan RTI: Interpreting Data in Advanced

Reporting (Reports A-B)

Edgenuity MyPath Refresher (Returning Users)
i-Ready: Preparing for Text-based Discussion
(Ready Reading) & Facilitating Text-Based

Discussion

I-Ready: Using Assessment Data to Plan Instruction
EdPlan RTI: Interpreting Data in Advanced

Reporting (Reports C-E)

Edgenuity MyPath: Monitoring Student Progress

and Data

i-Ready Close Reading Lesson Orientation:
Strategically Implementing I-Ready Close Reading

Lessons

Edgenuity: Pathblazer RTI2

i-Ready: Establishing Student Routines (Ready
Reading) & Scaffolding Instruction for Struggling

Readers (Grades 2-5)

Location

Virtual
Virtual

Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual

Virtual
Virtual

Links will be shared via SCS email 1 hour before the session start time to registered participants



http://myapps.microsoft.com/

RE’A

I TAGINING SO7

RTI%Self-Paced Training

Please register in PLZ by going to http://myapps.microsoft.com

Course # Course Title Topic
27466 RTI? Overview RTI2
27467 Let’s DIG into RTI? (K-8) RTI2
27468 Let’s DIG into RTI? (9-12) RTI2
26338 RTI2 Written Expression: The Writing is on the Wall! RTI?
23012 RTI2 Math Academy: Making Connections with Literacy RTI?
24721 RTI2: Screening for Characteristics of Dyslexia RTI2
17687 RTI2: Navigating Math Resource Guide RTI2
17686 RTI2: Navigating ELA Resource Guide RTI2
28367 RTI2: Illuminate FastBridge Progress Monitoring RTI?
24810 RTI: Creating Initial Plans in the EdPlan RTI Explorer EdPlan
24808 EdPlan RTI: RTI Explorer, Student Profile, RTI Plan EdPlan
24809 EdPlan RTI: Intervention Logging and Fidelity Checks EdPlan
N/A RTI% Mediasite Channel RTI2
https://mediasite.scsk12.org/Mediasite/Showcase/scs/Channel/rti2
N/A EdPlan Quick Tips and Updates Mediasite Channel EdPlan
https://mediasite.scsk12.org/Mediasite/Showcase/scs/Channel/edplan
N/A 37d Grade Commitment Mediasite Channel EdPlan

https://mediasite.scsk12.org/Mediasite/Showcase/scs/Channel/3rd



http://myapps.microsoft.com/
https://mediasite.scsk12.org/Mediasite/Showcase/scs/Channel/rti2
https://mediasite.scsk12.org/Mediasite/Showcase/scs/Channel/edplan
https://mediasite.scsk12.org/Mediasite/Showcase/scs/Channel/3rd

