

RTI² October 2021 Training Calendar

Please register in PLZ by going to http://myapps.microsoft.com

Course #	Date	Time	Course Title	Location
27476	5-Oct-21	3:30pm-4:30pm	EdPlan RTI ² Intervention Logging	Virtual
27474	5-Oct-21	2:30pm-3:45pm	Edgenuity MyPath: Monitoring Student Progress and Data	Virtual
27477	7-Oct-21	3:30pm-4:3pm	EdPlan RTI ² Fidelity Checks	Virtual
27473	7-Oct-21	2:30pm-3:30pm	Edgenuity: Pathblazer RTI ²	Virtual
27478	19-Oct-21	3:30pm-4:30pm	EdPlan Updating RTI ² Plans: SANs, Intervention Tools, PM Tools (Refresher)	Virtual
27476	19-Oct-21	4:30pm-5:30pm	EdPlan RTI ² Intervention Logging	Virtual
27470	19-Oct-21	2:30pm-4:30pm	Introduction to Edgenuity: MyPath (New Users)	Virtual
24692	21-Oct-21	3:30pm-5:30pm	EdPlan RTI: Interpreting Data in Advanced Reporting (Reports A-B)	Virtual
28304	21-Oct-21	2:30pm-3:45pm	Edgenuity MyPath Refresher (Returning Users)	Virtual
28559	21-Oct-21	3:30pm-5:30pm	i-Ready: Preparing for Text-based Discussion (Ready Reading) & Facilitating Text-Based Discussion	Virtual
28560	21-Oct-21	4:30pm-6:30pm	i-Ready: Using Assessment Data to Plan Instruction	Virtual
24692	26-Oct-21	3:30pm-5:30pm	EdPlan RTI: Interpreting Data in Advanced Reporting (Reports C-E)	Virtual
27474	26-Oct-21	2:30pm-3:45pm	Edgenuity MyPath: Monitoring Student Progress and Data	Virtual
28562	26-Oct-21	3:30pm-5:30pm	i-Ready Close Reading Lesson Orientation: Strategically Implementing I-Ready Close Reading Lessons	Virtual
27473	28-Oct-21	2:30pm-3:30pm	Edgenuity: Pathblazer RTI2	Virtual
28563	28-Oct-21	4:30pm-6:30pm	i-Ready: Establishing Student Routines (Ready Reading) & Scaffolding Instruction for Struggling Readers (Grades 2-5)	Virtual

Links will be shared via SCS email 1 hour before the session start time to registered participants



RTI² Self-Paced Training
Please register in PLZ by going to http://myapps.microsoft.com

Course #	Course Title	Topic
27466	RTI ² Overview	RTI ²
27467	Let's DIG into RTI ² (K-8)	RTI ²
27468	Let's DIG into RTI ² (9-12)	RTI ²
26338	RTI ² Written Expression: The Writing is on the Wall!	RTI ²
23012	RTI ² Math Academy: Making Connections with Literacy	RTI ²
24721	RTI ² : Screening for Characteristics of Dyslexia	RTI ²
17687	RTI ² : Navigating Math Resource Guide	RTI ²
17686	RTI ² : Navigating ELA Resource Guide	RTI ²
28367	RTI ² : Illuminate FastBridge Progress Monitoring	RTI ²
24810	RTI: Creating Initial Plans in the EdPlan RTI Explorer	EdPlan
24808	EdPlan RTI: RTI Explorer, Student Profile, RTI Plan	EdPlan
24809	EdPlan RTI: Intervention Logging and Fidelity Checks	EdPlan
N/A	RTI ² Mediasite Channel https://mediasite.scsk12.org/Mediasite/Showcase/scs/Channel/rti2	RTI ²
N/A	EdPlan Quick Tips and Updates Mediasite Channel	EdPlan
N/A	https://mediasite.scsk12.org/Mediasite/Showcase/scs/Channel/edplan 3rd Grade Commitment Mediasite Channel https://mediasite.scsk12.org/Mediasite/Showcase/scs/Channel/3rd	EdPlan